Stocking Guide 201888
KEY
FEATURES
ENERGY STAR certified
Fully dimmable
Wet locations rated
When looking for a modern design, a square lighting fixture is often the best
choice. Even better, imagine being able to use a round cutout for installation.
This is now a reality with the improved concept of this square panel light.
INDOOR    OUTDOOR
PRO SERIES SQUARE
LED PANEL
RECESSED LED
89Stocking Guide 2018
ORDERING EXAMPLE
7004-SQ-4K-WH
Would order a white 4” square panel light with 540 Lumens
at 4000K.
MODEL
7004-SQ-3K   4” square panel light with round back,
9W, 3000K, 540 Lumens
7004-SQ-4K   4” square panel light with round back,
9W, 4000K, 540 Lumens, white finish only
7006-SQ-3K   6” square panel light with round back,
12W, 3000K, 817 Lumens, white finish only
SPECIFICATIONS
• Round back for easy installation.
• 120V direct connection.
•  Every fixture includes a junction box with
an integrated driver.
• Can be daisy chained.
• 80 CRI.
• Superior LED performance and lifespan.
• Smooth 360° wide spread.
• Minimal heat emission.
• Frosted lens.
• Edge lit technology.
• Aluminum construction.
• Very low profile.
• IC certification (suitable for direct contact with insulation).
• Air-tight certified as per ASTM E283-04.
• ENERGY STAR certified.
• Dimmable with most low-voltage electronic dimmers.
• Suitable for wet locations.
• FT4 certified wire.
INSTALLATION
• For recessed installation, approved for insulated ceilings.
• Ideal for general lighting applications.
• Can be installed in indoor and outdoor applications.
FINISH
SN  Satin nickel (7004-SQ-3K model only)
WH  White
ACCESSORIES
7000-EXT108
118” (300 cm) extension cord
7000-EXT230
230” (584 cm) extension cord
7004: LEDDOWNACC-RFPG4
4 5/16” (10.9 cm) Rough-in plate
7006: LEDDOWNACC-RFP6
6 5/8” (16.8 cm) Rough-in plate
PRO SERIES SQUARE
LED PANEL
RECESSED LED
7004-SQ
7006-SQ